EFC (unofficial): 2024

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on
Epee Women's u23 Individuls 31.08.2024. 13:58
YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points
2002 - 2012 Rolling (1:1) All Best result

T1 16.04.2023 Warszawa Polish Cup Senior

T2 22.04.2023 Budapest European Circuit Senior

T3 28.10.2023 Colmar  Tournoi International de Colmar Senior

T4 18.11.2023 Bratislava Mémorial de Ferdinand De Martinengo Senior

T5 13.01.2024 Berlin White Bear of Berlin Senior

T6 02.03.2024 Zagreb  Vladimir Mazurani Memorial Senior

T7 16.03.2024 Lausanne International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Senior

T8 30.03.2024 Sofia European Circuit Senior

T9 20.04.2024 Budapest European Circuit Senior

T10 01.06.2024 Antalya  European Championships u23

Rank Points T-P Name

Nation YOB T1T2 T3 T4T5T6T7 T8 T9 T10

1 56
2 50
3 48
4 47
5 46
6 42
7 40
8 40
9 34
10 32
11 30
12 30
13 29
14 28
15 26
16 26
17 26
18 24
19 24
20 24
21 24
22 24
23 22
24 22
25 22
26 20
26 20
26 20
29 18
30 18
31 18
32 17
33 16
34 16
35 16
36 16
37 16
38 15
39 14
40 14
40 14
42 13
43 13
4 12
45 12
46 12
47 12
48 12
49 12
50 12
51 12
52 12
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MAKSYMENKO Anna
PRAXMARER Leonore
CONRAD Emily

SONT Emma Ekaterina
CAFORIO Gaia

NAGY Emma

WETZKER Laura Katalin
ALVIM Maria

GOGNIAT Vanie
BIELESZOVA Veronika
PAULIS Lucrezia
ROMEDO Virginia
FRANCILLONNE Oceane
KLUGHARDT Gloria
MUHARI Eszter

JOUVE Elea

LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia
VOLPI Asia

KECMAN Milica
KALMAN Gyongyver
KALMAN Zille

TOTH Jazmin
MACCAGNO Carola
ZGRYZNIAK Kinga
STEFFENS Eva
ROSIELLO Giulia
CONSTANTIN Natalia-Cristina
PROSINA Sofija

ZENS Anna

KOZDEBA Weronika
PALPACUER Garance
SARVARI Rita
KULESHOVA Polina
ERIKSSON Linnea
RAPOSO Dana

JANELLI Zofia

HEUBI Pauline
SHEVCHENKO Sofiia
ITO Anju

GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia
STANCIULESCU Daria
WIECZOREK Anna
VERSTEIIJNEN Annabelle
HUBER Pia

NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais
GENIEZ Faustine
AIGERMANOVA Gabriela
ZITTEL Alexandra
MAZZUCCO Sofia
YOUSEF Mira
VOLOSHYNA Mariia
ROMANOVA Oleksandra
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PROKSIKOVA Patricie
1ZZ0O lulia
PIERACCIANI Alice
AZNAR Laura

FEKETE Bosziljka
SALAMON Reka

DELI Lara

ANIS Dinara

JAKOBI Julia

MULLER Fiona
KORKUS Emilia
BADEA Erica
FRANSSON Emma
HALEMBA Antonina
GALLO Giorgia

DALIA Sveva

MITOVA Boryana
STEFANOVA Mihaela
SZILARD Anna
FRYSTACKA Patrycja
WIMMER Dorina
DMYTRUK Alina
REESINCK Sophie
CENA Marzia
PETKOVA Mateya
PASCHE Alyssa
PETRENKO Hanna
LINARES URBINA Helena
SZARVAS Rita
GOLDMANN Lara
GRABOVSKYTE Lurde
FAURE Lisa
SZAKMARY Janka
LAZARENKO Olexandra
OLAH Eniko Julia
OHON Ustina

RAMUZ Leonie
YAGOVA Raya
ZANOTTI Maddalena
MARCUZZI IOGNA Martina
VELISLAVOVA Victoria
PENNISI Elena Maria
PORWOL Liliana
KLASIK Alicja
CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea
ARENDAS Laura
ACCARDI Claudia
MISIAK Laura

CIESLIK Cecylia
RACHEVA Enitsa
MADRIGNANI Benedetta
KAROVA Yoana
EMBRICH Maria

ILLES Fanni

ERTURK Aleyna
LAMZA Kateryna

EGRI Fanni Lilla
PROOSVALI Anneli
NEBALD Franciska Zita
BERNIGAUD Emilie
SEREDA Mariia
OSTROWSKA Paulina
JEDRZEJEC Wiktoria
[KOVA Lea

CAVANI Vittoria
ZIEGLER Luise
KOROTETSKA Kateryna
ARAMINI Sara
RADWAN Patrycja
WEDEL Floria
VASSILJEVA Karina
INCORVAIA Giada

CZE
Sul
ITA
ESP
HUN
HUN
CRO
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HUN
GER
POL
ROU
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POL
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BUL
BUL
HUN
POL
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EST
ITA

2002 (1)4 4
2002 4 (1)
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DOQUET Anaelle
CHEVAUX Lena
MISKO Dorina
CORNALBA Carlotta
DE PREUX Camille
KISS Panna

SEILLE Elena
ALBRECHT Giulia
KUSHTAN Kseniya

LAHAROTTE Gwendoline Agathe

JUHASZ Eszter
COSTEDOAT Jil
BERENY! Rebeka Anna
TERHES Hanna
LAGRANDCOURT Coraly
MUGNIER Maelyne
ADOSINI Mariaclotilde
GORIAUX Tessa
TOTHMATYAS Zsofia
DELLA CIOPPA Sara
RIADI Salema
PARMESANI Francesca
BAUDINOT Juliette
DZIUBAN Kateryna
KISS Emma Julia
TARIN Lana

NAGY Blanka Virag
TOTH Eszter

DANEK Lucja
SZYMANSKA Aleksandra
MIRONOV Leana
LIXANDRU Nicole
GALFALVY Reka
GOCZA Alicja
JADCZAK Dominika
SYCH Tamara
SIMKUTE Ausrine
SZYMANOWSKA Karolina
HORVATH Lotti
CSENDES Luca
DROBCZYK Pola
BULMAN Imogen
CHARKIEWICZ Karolina
JURKOVA Hana
DRAGAN Alexandra
OSADNIK Maja
RATYNA Magda
SAFRANKOVA Adela
WERONIECKA Julia
TATOJ Anna

GABOLA Giulia Irma Adelaide
KUBIK Natalia

ROZSAS Julia

PELON Patrycja

MARX Charlotte
AXINTE Renata Maria
KIKERPILL Eliisa
GINEX Eleonora

LUSTI Andrina

BUKI Lili

MARSCHALL Réka
NEBALD Melinda Hedi
POTTER Crinan

SZABO Panna Eva
KOZMA Laura

TRIANA CEBALLOS Valentina
BIASI Elena

MAGNI Bianca
HOLLAND Galbrielle
GAUDICHAU Lison
MORCZYNSKI Dagmara
SIDENKO Sofiia

FRA
AUT
HUN
ITA
Sul
HUN
FRA
GER
UKR
FRA
HUN
FRA
HUN
HUN
FRA
FRA
ITA
FRA
HUN
ITA
Sul
ITA
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EST
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POL
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GER
UKR

2005
2005
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2006
2006
2006 0
2003
2006
2008
2002
2004
2004
2005
2002
2003
2006
2002
2003
2006
2006
2006
2006
2009
2004
2006 2
2006
2003
2004
2007 2
2003 2
2007
2003
2003
2009
2005
2005 2
2003
2006 2
2009
2006
2004 2
2007 2
2006
2004 2
2004 2
2003
2008 2
2007
2005 2
2005
2004
2008
2004
2005
2002
2004
2009
2004
2006
2007
2004
2002
2004
2006
2003
2003
2005

R, RN R

N

3/6



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
207
209
210
211
212
212
212
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
222
224
225
225
227
228
229
229
231
231
233
234
235
236
237
237
237
240
240
242
243
243
245
245
247
248
248
250
251
252
252
254
255
255
257
257
259
260
260
262
262
264
265
265
267
268

RPRRPRRRPRRPRRRPRRRPRRPRRRPRRPRRPRRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRREPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRREPRREPRREPREPRENNNNN

[eNelilelelielelleoNelleleolleoNelleoleollolellolNeolleolNeolleoNellolNeolleolNolleolNeolloNeolleoleollolNellololloNeolloNeolloNeolloNeollololloNeolloNeolloNeollolNeollolollololloleollolollololloNeollololloNellolNoe)

JEAN CLEMENT Shana Alyah
PAPP-SZILAGYI Luca
RAMALHO Maria Teresa
DOMA Boglarka
MLEKUZ Eli
NARBUTAITE Monika
ESTEVEZ ESCALONA Lola
KEISER Lena

GHICA Andrada

LIPPAI Diana

LIONELLO Anna
LEHOCZKY Csenge
KOZIELSKI Katharina
HARCHENKO Nadiia
HEUBI Camille Jeanne
BIZIOU FALCONNET Emma
FARKAS Emma

HAJDU Emma

BARATTA Margherita
VARGA Flora Luca
MEISSNER Katrin
RAGONE Erica

ALVES DE LIMA Carolina
DE ANGELIS Alessia Mirela
BOGDAN Orsolya
SILETTI Vittoria
ROMANO Alessandra
BIRO Kata Sarolta
OSSART Chloe

MIELKE Lisa Marie
HAJDU Laura Nora
FIELDING Dana
BARTHEL Cleophee

NEU Antonia

BUCZKO Gréta

GARES CAVAIGNAC Lou
WEBER Ellen

AMLER Annika

FABIAN Kamilla

HOSEL Pia Rhianna

DE PICCOLI Chiara
HERENDI Greta
PARLAGI Regina
GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta
GRABHER Konstanze
MATSKEVITS Iris Maria
STOHNII Sophia
PALLASVESA Inka
RANK Marie Leonore
SPYRYDONOVA Polina
FAVA Beatrice
TOLGYESI Zsofia
KONCZEK Lina Melodi
KONKOLY Evelin
CORRADINO Anita
ALLEY Ami

GONANO Juna

BOKOR Kira
BAILLOU-RUEFLI Bathilde
AMIAN Laura

BARDASH Mariia-Polina
ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta

FRA
HUN
POR
HUN
SLO
LTU
ESP
Sul
ROU
HUN
Sul
HUN
GER
UKR
Sul
FRA
HUN
HUN
ITA
HUN
GER
ITA
GER
GER
HUN
ITA
ITA
HUN
FRA
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HUN
GBR
FRA
GER
HUN
FRA
GER
GER
HUN
GER
ITA
HUN
HUN
UKR
AUT
EST
UKR
FIN
GER
UKR
ITA
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
FRA
GER
HUN
FRA
GER
UKR
LTU

GIUFFRE Benedetta Barbara Maria ITA

HANDL Berta
KLOTZER Hanna
TEHRANI Lena
RABRENOVIC Maja
KOTIUZHYNSKA Mariia
KOPOCZI Alexandra
HIOLLE Mahault
HAMAR Borbala
MINARDI Aude

HUN
GER
HUN
SRB
UKR
HUN
FRA
HUN
FRA
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MOREL Viktoria
CHESHMEDJIEVA Victoria
STOEVA Denica
SUCHKOVA Alexandra
SUSTAKOVA Laura Alice
BUCSA loana

SIMI Ela

MIROCZNYK Serena
OLSSON Liv
HUBINSKA Viviana
TONELLI Sara
SZYMANSKA Maja
JANECZEK Oliwia
JONYNAITE Kamila
HASANLI Khadija
LESNIEWSKA Marta
GARUS Oliwia
TRYNOVA Julia
MAANINKA Moa
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
ROSKOSZ Anna
OPON Oliwia

CEBE Ceren
YURTTAS Yagmur
MILLER Antonina
ERTEN Nilahsen
SVANIDZE Tatiana
TOMSA Ana

NILISK Kiristiin
JABERG Sydney
PARKER Catherine
FEDORCHUK Solomiia
DE PREUX Audrey
Francis Elyse

AAMLID Anaélle
ODOLO Kathrin
ZIMMERMANN Vera
MORTECRETTE Enora
DELIMATSIS Lydia
TEREBESSY Kinga
SUVERN Elisa
HERRING JOHNSON Darcy
LENGYEL Nora
FORTERRE Florine

BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
SVK
ROU
SLO
ARG
SWE
SVK
ITA
POL
POL
LTU
AZE
POL
POL
EST
SWE
SWE
POL
POL
TUR
TUR
POL
TUR
GEO
ROU
EST
Sul
Sul
UKR
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
HUN
GER
GBR
HUN
GER

VON BOGENDORFF Larissa Xenia GER

TARSOLY Borbala

KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha

UNTERBERGER Josefine
ZITTEL Alla

NGUYEN Ngoc Kim
STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta

KOTIUZHYNSKA Yekaterina

NISKALA Viena
PULCINI Rachele
STEPHENS Sienna
GLASER Pauline
ANDRASFI Julia
JOLY Morgane
MEIER Jana
COLOMBINI Cecilia
LORENZ Hannah
MOSOLYGO Séra
JANOTTA Lyn
BEHRENS Maike
SZTANKOVICS Kinga
FATULA Yuliia
KINAST Frederike
BOKOR Mira
ROSEAULIN Zoe
NYKYTIUK Mariia
PAULSFELD Alexia
KOVACS Abigél

HUN
UKR
GER
GER
GER
UKR
UKR
FIN

ITA

AUS
GER
HUN
FRA
GER
ITA

GER
HUN
GER
GER
HUN
UKR
GER
HUN
FRA
UKR
GER
HUN
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20080
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2008
2004
2004
20030
20040
2006
2009
2007 0
2007
2003
2007
2004
2007
2003
2005
2007
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2007
2007
2003
2005
2009
2003
2006
2006
2006
2005
2003
2004
2009
2008
2003
2004
2005
2008
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2008
2004
2005
2008
2006
2005
2006
2003
2006
2002
2008

o

O O oo

O O oo

OO0 O0O0O000OO0O0o0Oo

O O oo

O O oOooo

o o

o

o o

O O oo

5/6



341 0 0 ROZSAS Anita HUN 2005 0
342 0 0 SZEKER Rebeka HUN 2006 0
343 0 0 PIEDRAHITA GOMEZ Alejandra COL 2004 0
344 0 0 TOTH Dorka Séra HUN 2004 0
345 0 0 LEBRILLANT Geetha FRA 2004 0
346 0 0 MOYA Ophelie FRA 2006 0
347 0 0 LEFORT Apolline FRA 2006 0
348 0 0 HAUBOIS Celeste FRA 2006 0
348 0 0 LISLE-BARRERE Salomé FRA 2005 0
350 0 0 MILJEVIC Elsa FRA 2006 0
351 0 0 CHATTON Lilie FRA 2006 0
352 0 0 LEONE Angelina FRA 2004 0
353 0 0 STEPHAN Alecia FRA 2006 0
354 0 0 VAN VLIET Jonna-Deva GER 2006 0
355 0 0 MAKHLAI-SHEMIAKINA Sofiia UKR 2009 0
355 0 0 KOVACS Mira HUN 2002 0
355 0 0 KISS Emma HUN 2004 O
all assigned competitions
Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 Polish Cup Warszawa POL  16.04.2023 16.04.2023 Senior 1 gI2E3S-at
2 European Circuit Budapest HUN 22.04.2023 22.04.2023 Senior 1 IL:J|2E3S-at
3 Tournoi International de Colmar FRA 28.10.202330.10.2023 Senior 1 9257 26.10.2024
Colmar FIE Sat
4 Memorial de Ferdinand De g Jiigava SVK  18.11.2023 19.11.2023 Senior 1 u23 -
Martinengo FIE Sat
5 White Bear of Berlin Berlin GER 13.01.2024 14.01.2024 Senior 1 gI2E3S-at 11.01.2025
6 Vladimir Mazurani Memorial Zagreb CRO 02.03.2024 03.03.2024 Senior 1 IL:J|2E3S-at
International Lausanne . uz23 -
7 Fencing Challenge Lausanne SUI  16.03.2024 17.03.2024 Senior 1 FIE Sat
8 European Circuit Kamnik SLO 17.03.2024 17.03.2024 Senior 1 IL:JI?E?)S-at
9 European Circuit Sofia BUL 30.03.2024 31.03.2024 Senior 1 gI2E3S-at
10 European Circuit Budapest HUN 20.04.2024 21.04.2024 Senior 1 IL:J|2E3S-at
11 European Championships Antalya TUR 01.06.2024 04.06.2024 U23 5 IL:JI?E:%S-at 24.04.2025
12 Tournoi International de Colmar FRA 26.10.202427.10.2024 Senior 1 923~
Colmar FIE Sat
13 White Bear of Berlin Berlin GER 11.01.2025 12.01.2025 Senior 1 gI2E3S-at
14 European Championships Tallin EST 24.04.2025 27.04.2025 U23 5 IL:J|2E3S-at

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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